

To,

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER SOUTH ANDAMAN DIVISION A.P.W.D, PORT BLAIR

APPLICATION FORM FOR GRANTING ROAD /BERM/FOOTPATH CUTTING PERMISSION FOR PRIVATE, AND GOVT. ORGANISATION

The Executive Engineer South Andaman Division A.P.W.D, Port Blair.					
of.		for road/Berm/Footpath cutting for the purpose Necessary details are given below for favour of			
fur (A	ther action.				
1	Name of applicant (As per revenue records)				
2	Father's / Husband Name				
3	Postal Address				
4	Survey No./Plot No. Location, village as per revenue records (Proof to be attached Attested Xerox copies)				
5	Whether the building Plot where permission is required is owned by the applicant?	Yes/No.			
6	Whether the cutting permission is for residential/Commercial purpose.				
7	Whether order of water connection or laying of cables etc is obtained from the concerned department or not.	Yes/No.			
8	If so, Details there in to be furnished.				

(B) <u>FOR OFFICE USE ONLY</u>

Forwarded to the Assistant Engineer, Sub-Division No, SAD, APWD, Port Blair, with enclosures for information. He is requested to inspect the spot and send the report along with the estimate with in 03 (three) days.		
		Executive Engineer South Andaman Division, APWD, Port Blair
(C	TO BE FILLED UP	BY CONCERN JUNIOR ENGINEER
1	Furnish detail of schedule of Qty long with layout plan	
2	Remarks	
Date: Place:		Signature of Junior Engineer With date
Remark by Assistant Engineer Date: Place:		Signature of Assistant Engineer With date

(D) <u>INTIMATION TO THE APPLICANT TO DEPOSIT THE COST OF</u> RESTORATION CHARGES

	In order to accord permission for road/berm/footpath cutting for laying of pipe line / cables,		
1	1 1	(Rupees in words	
	amount mentioned in the)	
	column towards restoration		
	charges within 07 (seven) days		
2	Furnish details of amount deposited in respect of (1) above.		

I have gone through the conditions laid down for road/berm/footpath cutting to private building/plot and agree to abide the rules and regulation as above in force from time to time.

ace:	Signature of applicant	
Dated:		

(E) <u>FOR OFFICE USE ONLY</u>

The permission for road/berm/footpath etc is granted for laying of pipe line / cables etc. You are requested to contact AE, SD No... before execution of the work and should be abide by the terms and condition as below:

- 1. The road should not be closed for traffic and digging of the road should be done in parts, so that vehicles can use rest of road for smoothly.
- 2. During the time of cutting the road/berm necessary barricade should be provided and if any portions remain unfilled during night, danger sign should be provided. During day time necessary red flag and caution board should be prominently exhibited, responsibility for any danger due to non observance of the above precautions will be rest on you. The work when taken up should be got completed quickly and also not to cause any inconvenience to the public. A board showing name of ongoing action shall also be displayed during work.
- 3. If the road to be closed during the work, then the prior permission of the Deputy Commissioner is to be obtained and necessary procedure to be adopted e.g. press note etc. for appraising of general public.
- 4. Prior intimation may be given to PBMC, Electricity Department and BSNL, Port Blair to execute of work to avoid any disturbance of water supply, electricity and telephone service.
- 5. During the execution, if any services are disturbed, that is pipe lines/Electric cables/Telephone cables etc., responsibility for rectification of the same will rest on you.
- 6. Cutting of road/berm to be taken up after giving prior intimation to the Assistant Engineer-V/SAD of this Division.
- 7. Additional reinstatement charges shall be paid to this department, in case if any extra damage/cutting of black top road/road side berm.

Date:	Executive Engineer
Place:	South Andaman Division,
	APWD, Port Blair



OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER SOUTH ANDAMAN DIVISION A.P.W.D, PORT BLAIR

Sub: Details of modalities for granting road/berm/Footpath cutting permission for private and Govt. organisation.

1	Name of the department	:	Andaman Public Work Department
2	Jurisdiction / Location	:	South Andaman (PBHQ Area)
3	Contact details	:	The Executive Engineer South Andaman Division, APWD, Port Blair.
4	Telephone No.	:	03192 – 232217
5	Email ID	:	eesad@and.nic.in
6	Time period for granting permission of online application.	:	15 (Fifteen) Days * * Subject to payment of restoration charges by the applicant.

Executive Engineer South Andaman Division, APWD, Port Blair